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Article number:

9160077

Ball unit, FZB, mounting on top with screws

Ball transfer unit in zinc plated pressed steel plate, designed to be used in a standard vertical position. The large load-bearing ball is supported by many

smaller support balls in the hemispherical cup.

Image may differ from the actual product.*

SPECIFICATIONS

Totalt height

Load Capacity (dynamic)

Plate Size

CC Distance

Top Hole

Heat Resistant
Diameter second/outer
Info

Material Type
Materialthickplate
Load Capacity Roller
Product Weight
Temperature Range

Ball diameter

46 mm

100 kg

77x77 mm

62 mm

7 mm

No

66 mm

Steel ball
RoHS (EU) - Approved
4mm

100 kg

0,46 kg

-30°C to +70°C

38 mm

Numeric values in the technical specification can be nominal/rounded
to the cneares standard dimension. To see exact values, please use the

drawing.



